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Pitch : 5.08 mm, 300V, 15A

e WIN
EmE PCB Connector — Socket, Reflow Soldering
HmarA 7 PCB Connector — Socket
E v F (mm) 5.08
BEEH T — Black (default)
BEIE 7= With threaded flange
BAERN Reflow Soldering (Temperature condition according to
standard IPC/JEDEC J-STD-020E)
H@RE (mm) 5.08*(P-1)+15.14
F g (mm) 8.32
FHmEE (mm) 12
E > ~5A (B & XIE mm) 1.0x1.0
NN (mm) 16
EEIHE 02P~24P
B Single level
MEIEH
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Delight Through Connections

HIGH-TEMPERATURE PLASTICS
Ila
VO
0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED
1

630
18
630
320
250

0.3

300
15
300
10

NO
120

300
15
300
10

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

2/3



Em]ﬂz END=EV

Delight Through Connections

CULRRRE/X T * — &

ERREE - 7IL—TB(V) 300
ERRER - 7IL—TB(A) 15
EREE - 7 IL—TD (V) 300
ERER -~ 7IL—TD (A 10

VDERREE/X T * —4&

BE(V) 630
7 (A) 18

832_
| 508 91609240 |
~ \
- O o/ O O G—;[
INSTR ] 3
| 5.08] 01.00 L%,
- 380 | |

i

A\ ¥ K€

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com 3/3
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED


http://www.tcpdf.org

